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BracketMale White Adult Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.0kg 5 mins 5 1

2-11

2-12

2-14

2-18

2-17

Malik Cunningham
NOVA UNIAO OKINAWA

Tristian Villalobos
CAVEIRINHA JIU JITSU

Cody Coln
NOVA UNIAO OKINAWA

Takahiro Ganaha
THE PARAESTRA OKINAWA

Jacob Whitaker
CAVEIRINHA JIU JITSU


